PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LOW PIM DUMMY LOAD 300W DIN-FEMALE
MODEL JRT-LD-LPM-D300
Features:
 Finned termination
 Designed for wireless applications
 Low VSWR
 Low PIM
SPECIFICATIONS
FREQUENCY RANGE 698 - 2700MHz
VSWR <1.2
AVERAGE POWER 300W
PEAK POWER 5kW
PIM (IM3) <-150dBc @2*43dBm
IMPEDANCE 50 Ω
CONNECTOR DIN-Female
APPLICATION IP54, Indoor
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25 to +75 ℃
HUMIDITY 5 to 95%
DIMENSION 266 x 212 x 143 mm
NET WEIGHT 9.5 Kg
COLOR BLACK
PRODUCT DESIGN AND DIMENSIONS: